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Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 131 1:15.81Cass, Georgie
LAUR 142 1:17.41Tinker, Michael
LAUR 163 1:22.88Bott, Max
LAUR 124 1:23.22Hardy, Maya
LAUR 155 1:24.69Cooke, Zion
LAUR 116 1:25.91Cass, Tayler
LAUR 107 1:25.94Hardy, Larni
LAUR 128 1:29.75Giuliani, Etienne
LAUR 11*9 1:32.87Santman, Harry
LAUR 25*9 1:32.87McIntosh, Claire
LAUR 1611 1:33.06Maxwell, Thomas
LAUR 1112 1:34.16Hayward, Thomas
LAUR 4613 1:39.07Giuliani, Kerry
LAUR 4614 1:39.66Santman, Alex
LAUR 1415 1:40.65Santman, Ben
LAUR 1116 1:41.21Ross, Poppy

 
Event 2  Mixed 66 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 131 59.71Hayward, Leah
LAUR 202 1:01.22Wheadon, Emily
LAUR 113 1:01.60Pepperell, Jenna
LAUR 114 1:05.50McCarron, Hendy
LAUR 125 1:07.06Scrivener, Ivy
LAUR 116 1:07.66Fuller, Ara
LAUR 127 1:08.03Donohue, Alyssa
LAUR  98 1:10.03Spinazza, Laylee
LAUR 479 1:11.78Eccleston, Jennifer
LAUR 1010 1:13.78Welling, Charlotte
LAUR 1211 1:14.34Inglis, Isobel
LAUR 1012 1:16.57Hardes, Matilda
LAUR 1113 1:17.66Eccleston, Laura
LAUR 1114 1:17.88Maxwell, Samantha
LAUR  915 1:18.00Scrivener, Ebony
LAUR  916 1:20.06Moore, Hudson
LAUR  817 1:20.16Cass, Tommy
LAUR  918 1:20.69Calcutt, Phoebe

 
Event 3  Mixed 33 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 101 32.75Garner, Scarlett
LAUR 112 34.09Gale, Claire
LAUR  83 35.50Santman, Walter
LAUR  84 36.03Ross, Ashton
LAUR  75 36.25Hayward, Alice
LAUR 116 38.75Irwin, Kylah
LAUR  97 39.40Eccleston, Karen

 
Event 4  Mixed 17 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR  91 17.56Maxwell, Jasper
LAUR  72 18.47Garner, Rose
LAUR  83 20.25Rayner, Jack
LAUR  94 20.90Inglis, Sam
LAUR 135 23.19Fede, Isabella
LAUR  86 28.37Gale, Emily

LAUR  77 30.12Eccleston, Julie
LAUR  68 30.78Caruana, Ellie

 
Event 5  Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 141 1:38.63Tinker, Michael
LAUR 142 1:42.44Santman, Ben
LAUR 153 1:46.69Cooke, Zion
LAUR 164 1:51.50Maxwell, Thomas
LAUR 135 1:51.88Cass, Georgie
LAUR 126 1:57.15Giuliani, Etienne
LAUR 467 1:59.84Giuliani, Kerry
LAUR 258 2:02.71McIntosh, Claire

 
Event 6  Mixed 66 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 101 1:12.66Hardy, Larni
LAUR 122 1:13.72Hardy, Maya
LAUR 113 1:14.40Santman, Harry
LAUR 114 1:17.25Cass, Tayler
LAUR 115 1:17.91Ross, Poppy
LAUR 476 1:23.53Eccleston, Jennifer
LAUR 467 1:23.72Santman, Alex

 
Event 7  Mixed 33 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 161 36.60Bott, Max
LAUR 112 37.09Hayward, Thomas
LAUR 133 37.97Hayward, Leah
LAUR 114 39.66Pepperell, Jenna
LAUR 125 40.25Inglis, Isobel
LAUR  76 40.59Hayward, Alice
LAUR 117 41.09Maxwell, Samantha
LAUR 128 41.53Scrivener, Ivy
LAUR 209 42.50Wheadon, Emily
LAUR  910 44.90Spinazza, Laylee
LAUR 1011 45.38Welling, Charlotte
LAUR 1112 45.82Fuller, Ara
LAUR  913 46.81Calcutt, Phoebe
LAUR  914 47.03Moore, Hudson
LAUR 1115 50.19Eccleston, Laura

 
Event 8  Mixed 17 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR  81 19.35Santman, Walter
LAUR  92 19.94Eccleston, Karen
LAUR  83 20.18Cass, Tommy
LAUR 114 20.25McCarron, Hendy
LAUR 125 20.44Donohue, Alyssa
LAUR 116 21.09Gale, Claire
LAUR  97 21.31Scrivener, Ebony
LAUR 108 22.60Garner, Scarlett
LAUR  89 23.13Ross, Ashton
LAUR  810 23.66Rayner, Jack
LAUR  911 23.90Inglis, Sam
LAUR  912 26.00Maxwell, Jasper
LAUR 1013 26.85Hardes, Matilda
LAUR 1114 28.82Irwin, Kylah
LAUR  715 29.57Garner, Rose
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Results
(Event 8  Mixed 17 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 1316 36.09Fede, Isabella
LAUR  617 38.37Caruana, Ellie
LAUR  718 41.13Eccleston, Julie
LAUR  819 43.34Gale, Emily

 
Event 9  Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 131 1:33.13Cass, Georgie
LAUR 102 1:43.19Hardy, Larni
LAUR 253 1:45.68McIntosh, Claire
LAUR 124 1:45.96Giuliani, Etienne
LAUR 145 1:46.50Tinker, Michael
LAUR 466 1:57.56Giuliani, Kerry
LAUR 147 2:02.47Santman, Ben
LAUR 158 2:07.22Cooke, Zion

 
Event 10  Mixed 66 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 121 1:03.75Hardy, Maya
LAUR 112 1:06.12Cass, Tayler
LAUR 113 1:10.81Santman, Harry
LAUR 114 1:11.81Pepperell, Jenna
LAUR 115 1:12.00Ross, Poppy
LAUR 136 1:12.35Hayward, Leah
LAUR 117 1:13.51McCarron, Hendy
LAUR 168 1:16.81Maxwell, Thomas
LAUR 469 1:20.72Santman, Alex

 
Event 11  Mixed 33 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 471 34.29Eccleston, Jennifer
LAUR 112 34.81Hayward, Thomas
LAUR 163 36.16Bott, Max
LAUR 114 37.25Fuller, Ara
LAUR  95 38.16Spinazza, Laylee
LAUR 116 38.25Eccleston, Laura
LAUR 107 38.53Welling, Charlotte
LAUR 128 39.38Scrivener, Ivy
LAUR  99 40.75Calcutt, Phoebe
LAUR 2010 41.22Wheadon, Emily
LAUR  911 41.52Scrivener, Ebony
LAUR 1012 42.28Garner, Scarlett
LAUR 1213 42.38Inglis, Isobel
LAUR  914 42.78Eccleston, Karen
LAUR 1115 43.35Irwin, Kylah
LAUR 1116 44.60Maxwell, Samantha
LAUR 1217 44.62Donohue, Alyssa
LAUR 1018 54.69Hardes, Matilda

 
Event 12  Mixed 17 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 111 20.35Gale, Claire
LAUR  72 20.53Hayward, Alice
LAUR  83 20.64Cass, Tommy
LAUR  94 21.94Moore, Hudson
LAUR  85 22.50Santman, Walter
LAUR  86 24.00Rayner, Jack

LAUR  97 24.44Inglis, Sam
LAUR  88 26.31Ross, Ashton
LAUR  99 28.28Maxwell, Jasper
LAUR  710 28.72Eccleston, Julie
LAUR 1311 30.25Fede, Isabella
LAUR  812 34.44Gale, Emily
LAUR  613 34.84Caruana, Ellie

 
Event 13  Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 131 1:38.44Cass, Georgie
LAUR 112 1:41.00Cass, Tayler
LAUR 123 1:44.97Hardy, Maya
LAUR 144 1:52.28Tinker, Michael
LAUR 115 1:52.60Santman, Harry
LAUR 106 1:56.97Hardy, Larni
LAUR 147 2:02.59Santman, Ben
LAUR 118 2:03.28Hayward, Thomas
LAUR 259 2:05.00McIntosh, Claire
LAUR 1210 2:07.57Giuliani, Etienne
LAUR 1311 2:07.91Hayward, Leah
LAUR 1112 2:13.06Pepperell, Jenna
LAUR 4713 3:03.31Eccleston, Jennifer

 
Event 14  Mixed 33 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LAUR 461 29.78Giuliani, Kerry
LAUR 112 30.65Ross, Poppy
LAUR 163 34.47Bott, Max
LAUR 204 36.59Wheadon, Emily
LAUR 465 36.78Santman, Alex
LAUR 116 37.97McCarron, Hendy
LAUR 157 39.00Cooke, Zion
LAUR 118 39.44Fuller, Ara
LAUR  99 43.84Scrivener, Ebony
LAUR 1010 46.28Hardes, Matilda
LAUR 1211 46.94Inglis, Isobel
LAUR 1112 48.75Eccleston, Laura
LAUR  813 49.72Santman, Walter
LAUR  714 50.18Hayward, Alice
LAUR  815 50.43Cass, Tommy
LAUR  916 51.78Moore, Hudson
LAUR  917 53.65Calcutt, Phoebe
LAUR 1018 54.06Garner, Scarlett
LAUR  819 55.94Rayner, Jack
LAUR  820 58.72Ross, Ashton
LAUR  921 58.79Eccleston, Karen
LAUR  722 1:07.66Garner, Rose
LAUR  923 1:09.03Inglis, Sam
LAUR  724 1:16.62Eccleston, Julie


